
BABY SWIMMING LEAGUE
POTENZA 19 DICEMBRE 2021 ORE 10:00 - V. 25m

Programma gare del giorno 19/12/2021 parte 1

CRS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' T.ISCR.

19/12/2021 - 10:00 25 m Dorso - Assoluti Femmine
Serie 5 di 51

1 ROCCO Alyssa 2014 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

2 DI BIASE Giulia 2015 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

3 CUNSOLO Valentina 2015 ITA AICS Nuoto - Potenza

4 BOTTIGLIONE Cecilia 2015 ITA Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza

5 NIGRO Eleonora 2015 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

Serie 4 di 52

1 FORTUNATO Martina 2014 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

2 VENAFRO Aurora 2014 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

3 ZARRA Veronica 2014 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

4 VOTTA Karol 2014 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

5 MOSCONGIURO Francesca 2014 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

6 NOTARGIACOMO Nicole 2014 ITA Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza

Serie 3 di 53

2 SABIA Chiara 2013 ITA Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza

3 RUSSO Sofia Alessandra 2013 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

4 BRANCAPERTA Greta 2013 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

5 QUARANTA Mariarosaria 2013 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

Serie 2 di 54

1 GUMA Rebecca 2012 ITA Il Tritone - Potenza

2 MARUGGI Martina 2012 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

3 GAGLIARDI Michela 2013 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

4 GIOSA Silvia 2013 ITA US Viviani - Pz

5 GENTILE Ilaria 2013 ITA US Viviani - Pz

6 GIOIA Amelie 2013 ITA AICS Nuoto - Potenza

Serie 1 di 55

1 LASORELLA Letizia 2012 ITA Potenza Nuoto

2 SONNESSA Sonia 2012 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

3 COLANGELO Giulia 2012 ITA AICS Nuoto - Potenza

4 FALANGA Yana 2012 ITA AICS Nuoto - Potenza

5 ZACCAGNINO Alessia 2012 ITA AICS Nuoto - Potenza

6 MANCINO Chiara 2011 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

19/12/2021 25 m Dorso - Assoluti Maschi
Serie 3 di 36

1 MUSOLINO Eduardo 2016 ITA AICS Nuoto - Potenza

2 BOCHICCHIO Giorgio 2014 ITA Basilicata Nuoto 2000

3 LOPARDO Alfredo 2014 ITA Basilicata Nuoto 2000

4 DELLI GATTI Antonio 2015 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

5 PAPPALARDO Mattia Rocco 2015 ITA Il Tritone - Potenza

Serie 2 di 37

1 DI BIASE Matteo 2013 ITA Basilicata Nuoto 2000

2 BRUNONE Prospero 2013 ITA Basilicata Nuoto 2000

3 PASCARETTA Giuseppe 2013 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

4 GRIECO Carlo 2013 ITA Basilicata Nuoto 2000

5 DEL GIACCO Alessandro 2013 ITA AICS Nuoto - Potenza

6 LIBONATI Luca 2013 ITA AICS Nuoto - Potenza

Serie 1 di 38

1 CIGNARALE Antonio Maria 2011 ITA Basilicata Nuoto 2000

2 TELESCA Paolo 2012 ITA US Viviani - Pz

3 GENTILE Davide 2012 ITA US Viviani - Pz

4 MUSOLINO Lorenzo 2012 ITA AICS Nuoto - Potenza

5 SANSONE Michele 2012 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

6 CORONA Simone 2013 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd
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19/12/2021 50 m Dorso - Assoluti Femmine
Serie unica9

3 GENTILE Miriam 2010 ITA Potenza Nuoto

19/12/2021 50 m Dorso - Assoluti Maschi
Serie unica10

4 TANCREDI Gabriele 2013 ITA US Viviani - Pz

19/12/2021 25 m Rana - Assoluti Maschi
Serie unica11

3 DEL GIACCO Alessandro 2013 ITA AICS Nuoto - Potenza

19/12/2021 25 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine
Serie 3 di 312

3 DI BIASE Giulia 2015 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

4 NOTARGIACOMO Nicole 2014 ITA Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza

5 ROCCO Alyssa 2014 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

Serie 2 di 313

1 RUSSO Sofia Alessandra 2013 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

2 MOSCONGIURO Francesca 2014 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

3 ZARRA Veronica 2014 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

4 FORTUNATO Martina 2014 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

5 VOTTA Karol 2014 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

Serie 1 di 314

2 MARUGGI Martina 2012 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

3 MANCINO Chiara 2011 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

4 SONNESSA Sonia 2012 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

19/12/2021 25 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi
Serie unica15

1 DELLI GATTI Antonio 2015 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

2 PACE Alessandro 2011 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

3 GRIECO Carlo 2013 ITA Basilicata Nuoto 2000

4 BOCHICCHIO Giorgio 2014 ITA Basilicata Nuoto 2000

5 CORONA Simone 2013 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

6 SANSONE Michele 2012 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

19/12/2021 50 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine
Serie unica16

3 GENTILE Miriam 2010 ITA Potenza Nuoto

19/12/2021 50 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi
Serie unica17

3 TANCREDI Gabriele 2013 ITA US Viviani - Pz

19/12/2021 25 m Farfalla - Assoluti Maschi
Serie unica18

3 PACE Alessandro 2011 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd
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